
PL15560 01/20

Parts List
Ref #   Key #    Detail 
15-560      001     Hex bit for use with power drill
15-560      002     Steering wheel central screw   
15-560      003     Top rack retractable stopper     
15-560      004     Steering wheel       
15-560      005     Steering wheel handle       
15-560      006     Main brake lever       
15-560      007     Removable pin       
15-560      008     Balance bar with wheels       
15-560      009     Power drill support base       
15-560      010     Middle foot       
15-560      011     Side foot with brake       
15-560      012     Side foot without brake       
15-560      013     Top rack       
15-560      014     Right arm       
15-560      015     Left arm       
15-560      016     Extension tube       
15-560      017     Internal tube       
15-560      018     Wooden platform       
15-560      019     1-3/4” screw & nut  
15-560      020     2-1/4” screw & nut  
15-560      021     2-5/8” screw & nut  
15-560      022     3-1/8” screw & nut  
15-560      023     Nut       
15-560      024     Brake lining       
15-560      025     Metallic cable       
15-560      026     Wheel with brake      
15-560      027     Wheel without brake  

#15-560

4430 Gibsonia Rd. • Gibsonia, PA 15044 • USA • www.bontool.com

Order by Ref # & Key #
Call Toll-Free 800-444-7060

Drywall Versa Lifter


